• Panel mounting
• Available in 2, 3 and 4 Pole variants
• Suitable for Generator sets - Face plate can be changed to 1 - 0 - 2 upon request
• Tear Drop handle - not lockable
Part Number Description kW AC3 Current Rating
2 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCH - Panel Mounting
3 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCH - Panel Mounting
4 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCH - Panel Mounting
ROTARY PANEL MOUNTING
CHANGE OVER SWITCHES
CAM TYPE
TEAR DROP HANDLE
C10-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 2,7kW 10Amps
C16-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 5,5kW 16Amps
C20-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
C25-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
C32-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
C40-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
C50-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 22kW 50Amps
C63-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
C80-06-11 2 P Panel Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
C10-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 2,7kW 10Amps
C16-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 5,5kW 16Amps
C20-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
C25-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
C32-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
C40-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
C50-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 22kW 50Amps
C63-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
C80-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
C100-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 45kW 100Amps
C125-07-11 3 P Panel Mount Change Over 55kW 125Amps
C10-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 2,7kW 10Amps
C16-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 5,5kW 16Amps
C20-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
C25-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
C32-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
C40-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
C50-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 22kW 50Amps
C63-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
C80-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
C100-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 45kW 100Amps
C125-45-11 4 P Panel Mount Change Over 55kW 125Amps
C16-07-11
3 POLE
10A UP TO 125A
*SPECIFY
C10-06-11
2 POLE
10A UP TO 125A
*SPECIFY
C63-45-11
4 POLE
10A UP TO 125A
*SPECIFY
83
Part Number Description Current Rating
3 POLE C TYPE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES Centre OFF 1-0-2, Base Mount+ Padlockable Handle - 415VAC
4 POLE C TYPE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES Centre OFF 1-0-2, Base Mount+ Padlockable Handle - 415VAC
• 415VAC
• Complete with Padlock Handle & Links
• Available in 3 and 4 pole variations
• Bolt on Base mount switch
LOAD BREAK
CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
BASE MOUNT
PADLOCKABLE
CLZ1-125/3 3P C Type Change over Switch  (Links & Auxiliaries) 125Amps
CLZ1-160/3 3P C Type Change over Switch  (Links & Auxiliaries) 160Amps
CLZ1-200/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 200Amps
CLZ1-250/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 250Amps
CLZ1-315/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 300Amps
CLZ1-400/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 400Amps
CLZ1-500/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 500Amps
CLZ1-630/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 630Amps
CLZ1-800/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 800Amps
CLZ1-1000/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1000Amps
CLZ1-1250/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1250Amps
CLZ1-1600/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1600Amps
CLZ1-2500/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 2500Amps
CLZ1-3150/3 3P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 3150Amps
CLZ1-125/4 4P C Type Change over Switch  (Links & Auxiliaries) 125Amps
CLZ1-160/4 4P C Type Change over Switch  (Links & Auxiliaries) 160Amps
CLZ1-200/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 200Amps
CLZ1-250/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 250Amps
CLZ1-315/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 300Amps
CLZ1-400/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 400Amps
CLZ1-500/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 500Amps
CLZ1-630/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 630Amps
CLZ1-800/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 800Amps
CLZ1-1000/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1000Amps
CLZ1-1250/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1250Amps
CLZ1-1600/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 1600Amps
CLZ1-2500/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 2500Amps
CLZ1-3150/4 4P C Type Change over Switch (Links & Auxiliaries) 3150Amps
84
Part Number Description Current Rating
2 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES, Base Mount + Padlockable - 415VAC
4 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES, Base Mount + Padlockable - 415VAC
• 415VAC
• Padlockable
• Available in 2, 3 and 4 pole variations
• Bolt on Base mount switch
AUTOMATIC MOTORIZED
PADLOCKABLE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES
85
COSM-0063A2P 2P Automatic Change Over Switch   63Amps
COSM-0080A2P 2P Automatic Change Over Switch   80Amps
3 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES, Base Mount + Padlockable - 415VAC
COSM-0063A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   63Amps
COSM-0080A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   80Amps
COSM-0100A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   100Amps
COSM-0125A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   125Amps
COSM-0160A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   160Amps
COSM-0200A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   200Amps
COSM-0250A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   250Amps
COSM-0315A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   315Amps
COSM-0400A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   400Amps
COSM-0500A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   500Amps
COSM-0630A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   630Amps
COSM-0800A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   800Amps
COSM-1000A3P 3P Automatic Change Over Switch   1000Amps
COSM-0063A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   63Amps
COSM-0080A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   80Amps
COSM-0100A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   100Amps
COSM-0125A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   125Amps
COSM-0160A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   160Amps
COSM-0200A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   200Amps
COSM-0250A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   250Amps
COSM-0315A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   315Amps
COSM-0400A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   400Amps
COSM-0500A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   500Amps
COSM-0630A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   630Amps
COSM-0800A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   800Amps
COSM-1000A4P 4P Automatic Change Over Switch   1000Amps
• Change-over enclosed in mild steel, powder coated enclosure
• Padlockable handle
• Available in 3 and 4 Pole variants
• PLEASE NOTE: MANUFACTURED TO ORDER
• ENCLOSURE TYPE MAY VARY SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
Part Number Description  Enclosure Dimensions
3 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES Enclosed in Mild steel Enclosure
4 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES Enclosed in Mild steel Enclosure
STEEL ENCLOSED
 CHANGE OVER SWITCHES
SURFACE MOUNTED
125A - 630A
3 POLE
125A UP TO
630A
*SPECIFY
4 POLE
125A UP TO
630A
*SPECIFY
86
CLZ1-125/3-SM 125A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 500 x 400 x 250
CLZ1-160/3-SM 160A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 500 x 400 x 250
CLZ1-200/3-SM 200A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 600 x 400 x 300
CLZ1-250/3-SM 250A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 600 x 400 x 300
CLZ1-315/3-SM 300A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 800 x 600 x 300
CLZ1-400/3-SM 400A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 800 x 600 x 300
CLZ1-500/3-SM 500A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 1000 x 800 x 350
CLZ1-630/3-SM 630A 3P Enclosed Change Over Switch 1000 x 800 x 350
CLZ1-125/4-SM 125A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 500 x 400 x 250
CLZ1-160/4-SM 160A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 500 x 400 x 250
CLZ1-200/4-SM 200A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 600 x 400 x 300
CLZ1-250/4-SM 250A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 600 x 400 x 300
CLZ1-315/4-SM 315A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 800 x 600 x 300
CLZ1-400/4-SM 400A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 800 x 600 x 300
CLZ1-500/4-SM 500A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 1000 x 800 x 350
CLZ1-630/4-SM 630A 4P Enclosed Change Over Switch 1000 x 800 x 350
Part Number Description Current Rating
2 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES ENCLOSED IN MILD STEEL ENCLOSURE
4 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES ENCLOSED IN MILD STEEL ENCLOSURE
• Auto Motorized Change-over enclosed in mild steel, powder coated enclosure
• Padlockable
• Available in 2, 3 and 4 pole variations
• PLEASE NOTE: MANUFACTURED TO ORDER
• ENCLOSURE TYPE MAY VARY SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
• WIRED TO TERMINALS.
AUTOMATIC MOTORIZED
PADLOCKABLE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES
SURFACE MOUNTED 63A - 630A
87
COSM-0063A2P-SM   63A 2P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0080A2P-SM   80A 2P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch 500 x 400 x 250
3 POLE AUTO MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER SWITCHES ENCLOSED IN MILD STEEL ENCLOSURE
COSM-0063A3P-SM   63A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0080A3P-SM   80A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0100A3P-SM   100A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0125A3P-SM   125A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  600 x 500 x 250
COSM-0160A3P-SM   160A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  600 x 500 x 250
COSM-0200A3P-SM   200A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 250
COSM-0250A3P-SM   250A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 250
COSM-0315A3P-SM   315A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0400A3P-SM   400A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0500A3P-SM   500A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0630A3P-SM   630A 3P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0063A4P-SM   63A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0080A4P-SM   80A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0100A4P-SM   100A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  500 x 400 x 250
COSM-0125A4P-SM   125A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  600 x 500 x 250
COSM-0160A4P-SM   160A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  600 x 500 x 250
COSM-0200A4P-SM   200A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 250
COSM-0250A4P-SM   250A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 250
COSM-0315A4P-SM   315A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0400A4P-SM   400A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0500A4P-SM   500A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
COSM-0630A4P-SM   630A 4P Enclosed Auto Change Over Switch  800 x 600 x 350
3 POLE
63A UP TO 630A
*SPECIFY
4 POLE
63A UP TO 630A
*SPECIFY
2 POLE
63A & 80A
UKT0-202-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
UKT3-252-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
UKT3-322-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
UKT3-402-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
UKT5-632-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
UKT5-802-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
UKT5-1002-SM 2P Surface Mount Change Over 45kW 100Amps
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE INDICATION LIGHTS
*PRICE ON REQUEST FOR CHANGE OVER WITH INDICATION LIGHTS. Manufactured on Order
UKT0-203-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
UKT3-253-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
UKT3-323-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
UKT3-403-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
UKT5-633-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
UKT5-803-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
UKT5-1003-SM 3P Surface Mount Change Over 45kW 100Amps
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE INDICATION LIGHTS
*PRICE ON REQUEST FOR CHANGE OVER WITH INDICATION LIGHTS. Manufactured on Order
UKT0-204-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 7,5kW 20Amps
UKT3-254-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 11kW 25Amps
UKT3-324-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 15kW 32Amps
UKT3-404-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 18,5kW 40Amps
UKT5-634-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 30kW 63Amps
UKT5-804-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 37kW 80Amps
UKT5-1004-SM 4P Surface Mount Change Over 45kW 100Amps
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE INDICATION LIGHTS
*PRICE ON REQUEST FOR CHANGE OVER WITH INDICATION LIGHTS. Manufactured on Order
Part Number Description kW AC3 Current Rating
2 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCHES - Surface Mounting PVC IP65
3 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCH - Surface Mounting PVC IP65
4 POLE CHANGE OVER SWITCH - Surface Mounting PVC IP65
• Enclosed weatherproof change over switch
• Available in 2,3 and 4 pole Variants
• Can also be fitted with indication lights (optional)
• Manually Operated • IP65 • Face Plate can be changed to 1 - 0 - 2 upon request
PVC SURFACE MOUNTED
CHANGE OVER SWITCHES
(ENCLOSED) IP65
UKT5-632-SM
UKT5-633-SM with
indication lights
*OPTIONAL
UKT5-634-SM
88